Bank balance as of November 30th, 2015
Income for December

HGMGA Dues

50/ 50 Raffle

J. Reda Schorlarship Fund
Total Income for December
Total balance before expenses
Expenses for December

Christmas Gifts

Closest to Pin - 8 weeks

HGMGA Nov. Meeting

J. Reda Schorlarship Fund
Total expenses for December

Ending balance for December 2015

Wells Fargo Bank Balance

Submitted by Ken Cidela — HGMGA Treasurer

&+

B B

50.00
135.00
738.00

300.00
320.00
326.18
1,000.00

$ 8,205.60

$ 923.00

$ 9,128.60

$ 1,946.18
$ 7,182.42

$ 7,182.42



