Bank balance as of November 30th, 2015		\$ 8,205.60
Income for December		
HGMGA Dues	\$ 50.00	
50 / 50 Raffle	\$ 135.00	
J. Reda Schorlarship Fund	\$ 738.00	
Total Income for December		\$ 923.00
Total balance before expenses		\$ 9,128.60
Expenses for December		
Christmas Gifts	\$ 300.00	
Closest to Pin - 8 weeks	\$ 320.00	
HGMGA Nov. Meeting	\$ 326.18	
J. Reda Schorlarship Fund	\$ 1,000.00	
Total expenses for December		\$ 1,946.18
Ending balance for December 2015		\$ 7,182.42
Wells Fargo Bank Balance		\$ 7,182.42

Submitted by Ken Cidela – HGMGA Treasurer